BRIDGE SOTTO LE STELLE - 2011

5/ tappa - MARINA DI RAGUSA - 20 agosto 2011
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733,18
708,51
700,04
686,90
681,57
677,45
674,76
670,12
667,99
665,19
663,56
661,26
653,22
650,02
646,42
629,82
628,71
628,27
615,20
596,47
595.62
593,99
586,73
580,86
577,00
575,85
575,62
572,31
572,17
570,55
570,32
566,50
564,40
551,91
546,97
543,00
541,40
540,34
526,62
518,79
511,09
506,62
505,18
502,48
493,47
492,15
490,17
488,52

66,41
64,18
63,41
62,22
61,74
61,36
61,12
60,70
60,51
60,25
60,11
59,90
59,17
58,88
58,55
57,05
56,95
56,91
55,72
54,03
53.95
53,80
53,15
52,61
52,26
52,16
52,14
51,84
51,83
51,68
51,66
51,31
51,12
49,99
49,54
49,18
49,04
48,94
47,70
46,99
46,29
45,89
45,76
45,51
44,70
44,58
44,40
44,25

RANDAZZO BRUNO
BORZI' VIOLA

INI" ANTONELLA
FRASCA MASSIMO
CORALLO GIUSEPPE
MAROTTA ALESSANDRA
ARNONE MARCELLA
NOSTRO GIOVANNI
MANNO FULVIO
ALESSANDRO SAVINA
TONTI DANIELA
POLIMENI DOMENICO
LO VERSO GIACOMO
FINOCCHIARO PIERO
FORTE NELLO
CAVALERI FRANCESCO
XIBILIA ARTURO
MARINO SERGIO
GRECO GIUSEPPE
CIARCIA' FRANCE
CASTORINA SEBASTIANO
NAVARRA VINCENZO
TORRISI MARICA

DI MAURO ANTONELLA
SANTORO SILVIA
RANDAZZO SALVATORE
MARINO CLAUDIO
SANTORO LIANA
VITALE NICOLO'
PETRALITO GIOVANNI
MANNO ANDREA
SCHEMBARI RAFFAELE
PAPARAZZO FRANCO
BRUNO LEONARDO
AMENTA SALVATORE
NICOLINI ENRICO
COLOMBO GIOVANN
LOMBARDO ALFRED
CATINELLO GIUSE

LA COGNATA GIOV
PISPISA ISABELL
MUSSO ADELAIDE
GAFA' RENATA

SAITO MARIA

PIERANI CARLO
FABIANI LUCIANO
POLLIPOLI GIOVA
CORBINO SILVANA

CUTRUPIA ANTONIO
BORZI' GIUSEPPE
IACHELLA GIOVANNA
AREZZO GIORGIO
BASILE DESIREE
BOSCARINO MARIA
QUATTROCCHI ARTURO
ARCOVITO MARIAGRAZIA
MAGGIO BARBARA
FRAZZETTO LUIGI
INDACO NICOLA
POLIMENI MARIA
LORETO CARLO
PAPPALARDO DANIELA
SAVARINO PIETRO
SIRACUSA ANTONIO
POTTINO SIMONETTA
DE MARCO LAURA
DIMARTINO SERGIO
GIONFRIDDO SEBAST
SPADARO PLACIDO
GIUFFRIDA GUIDO
LOMEO ALBERTO
PRATO CARLO

ALOISI STEFANO
RANDAZZO DANIEL

DI PASQUALE MICHELE
CAPODICASA IOLE
DEODATO MARIA P
FORTUNA CORRADO
VIGNERI DARIO
PURROMUTO GIUSEPP
PAPARAZZO M.GRAZ
D'ANGELO UMBERTO
SCATA' SEBASTIANO
CALCATERRA GIUS
CHITI SILVIA

SANTORO LOREDAN
TOMASSINI DOMEN
VITALE EMANUELE
MANGANARO FRANC
CARAPEZZA RENAT
GAFA' LORENZO
NIEDDU GIUSEPPE
MARMORATO BRUNA
CATINELLO MARIA
INTRAVAIA MIRKO
BASILE MARIO

RNNO11
BRLO21
NNLO14
FRMO65
CRP020
MRR321
RNLOO4
NSNOO3
MNVO006
CSNO098
TNLO15
PLCO11
LVMO003
FNGO14
FRLO75
CVvC008
XBR002
MRGO037
GRP038
CRCO80
CSN259
NVZ001
TRCO63
DMLO02
SNV014
RNR123
MRDO045
SNNO35
VTLOO1
PTNO25
MNR318
XXX011
PPCO05
BRD279
MNR371
XXX009
CLN198
LMDO020
CTPOO7
XXX006
PSLO12
MSDO039
GFTO03
STN204
PRL229
FBNO24
PLN234
CRNOO5

CTNO32
BRP0OO3
CHNO27
RZG0O01
BSR133
BSR080
QTROO1
RCZ006
MGR027
FRGOOS8
NDLO53
PLRO22
LRLO11
PPLO54
SVRO17
SRN111
PTTO12
DMRO020
DMGO013
GNNOO3
SPD040
GFDO01
LMTO31
PRLO13
LSNO21
RNL151
DPLO40
CPLO22
DDP0O10
FRDO27
XXX005
PRPOO1
PPZ003
DNTO08
SCN421
XXX010
CHV010
SNN243
TMCO012
XXX007
MNC219
CRT276
GFz002
NDPOO1
PRNO89
CTROO4
NTKOO1
BSR0O04

FO150
FOO58
F0532
FO301
F0301
FO444
F0301
FO150
FO585
FO586
FO444
F0214
FO444
FO586
FO444
FO444
FO586
FO030
F0301
FO444
FO444
FO528
FOO58
FO586
F0301
FO444
F0301
FO444
FO150
FO301
FO647
FO680
F0301
F0502
FO444
FO680
F0301
FO444
FO444
FO680
S0444
FO585
F0301
FO546
F0487
FO444
F0023
50301

FO150
FOO58
F0301
FO301
F0301
FO444
FO178
FO150
F0301
FO586
FO444
F0214
FO444
FO586
FO444
FO444
F0301
FO030
F0301
S0444
FO444
F0528
FOO58
FOO58
FO680
S0444
F0301
FO444
FO150
FO301
FO680
F0301
F0301
F0502
S0444
FO680
F0202
FO444
FO444
FO680
FO444
FO585
F0301
FO301
F0487
S0444
C0586
50301



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

488,47
487,45
477,53
465,82
452,67
450,45
437,41
431,56
427,26
398,05
379,68
348,04
274,31

11,27

44,25
44,15
43,25
42,19
41,00
40,80
39,62
39,09
38,70
36,06
34,39
31,53
24,85
24,49

PEZZINO MARIA R

DI MARTINO SARA
SAVONA MARIO
GUARNERI RENATA
CACCIATORE GABR
PURROMUTO FRANC
LICITRA GIOVANN
VASQUEZ LUCIANO
COPPA MARIA
ZAFARANA BIAGIA
STORACI MARIA C
ZANGHI BIAGIO
CIARCIA' GIUSEP
MONCADA CONCETT

MAUGERI DARIO
DE MARTINO GIUS
ALI' NICOLETTA
MILITELLO GIROL
CACCIATORE GRAZ
CATANIA LUIGI
VELLA MARIA
CALVARUSO ANTON
TATA GIUSEPPA
BONVICINO ADELE
PIAZZESE GIUSEP
SIGNORELLO CALO
LENARES ROBERTO
MAIORCA SALVATO

PZR0OO1
DMRO021
SVRO12
GRT113
CCLO69
PRC235
XXX002
VSNOO8
CPR173
ZFG001
STT087
ZNGO10
CRN787
MND119

MGR002 FO058
DMP019 FO539
LNT071 FO585
MLMO018 F0444
CCL070 FO301
CTG020 F0444
XXX012 FO0680
CLN368 F0444
TTPOO5 F0444
BNL341 F0444
PZP008 S0444
SGRO030 FO301
XXX004 S0444
MRR010 F0444
ARBITRI
Nino Greco

Andrea Bottini

FO586
FO539
FO585
FO444
FO301
FO444
FO680
50546
FO444
FO444
S0444
FO308
FO680
50444



